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2020 2 28
9,051,198,140 100.48
( ) — 43,944,958 0.48
9,007,253,182 100.00]
2020 2 28
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39,656,216,226 97.57
— 987,330,723 2.42
40,643,546,949 100.00;
2020 2 28
) ) ) ) ) ()
641,474 16,304.00] 10,458,592,096 14,110.00,  9,051,198,140/100.48
2020 2 28
100.48
100.48
2020 2 28
) ) ) ) )
159,000 11,750.00,  1,868,250,000 12,145.00]  1,931,055,000| 4.75
53,000 39,180.000  2,076,540,000) 34,410.000  1,823,730,000| 4.48
307,800 6,485.61)  1,996,272,929 5,845.000  1,799,091,000 4.42
418,700 3,466.00]  1,451,214,200 3,498.000  1,464,612,600 3.60
88,600 17,400.00,  1,541,640,000 14,965.00,  1,325,899,000| 3.26}
49,800 22,925.500  1,141,690,377) 23,430.00  1,166,814,000 2.87
26,800 50,150.00  1,344,020,000) 43,070.000  1,154,276,000 2.83
522,300 2,352.05  1,228,480,452 2,175.000  1,136,002,500( 2.79)
20,100 64,040.00  1,287,204,000) 53,440.00  1,074,144,000 2.64
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10 214,200 4,295.00 919,989,000 5,013.000  1,073,784,600| 2.64
11 79,500 15,584.80  1,238,992,263 12,780.00]  1,016,010,000| 2.49
12 146,100 7,181.58)  1,049,229,161 6,590.00) 962,799,000 2.36
13 322,700 3,425.100  1,105,280,470 2,979.50 961,484,650 2.36
14 257,000 3,805.30) 977,963,072 3,478.00 893,846,000/ 2.19
15 233,900 4,333.43  1,013,589,424 3,637.00 850,694,300/ 2.09
16 327,600 2,796.36 916,089,771 2,529.50) 828,664,200/ 2.03
17 209,800 4,010.00 841,298,000 3,758.00 788,428,400 1.93
18 58,500 14,960.00] 875,160,000 13,290.00] 777,465,000 1.91
19 118,400 6,590.00 780,256,000 6,420.00) 760,128,000/ 1.87
20 325,500 2,341.60 762,191,734 2,243.00 730,096,500| 1.79
21 121,200 6,168.88 747,668,614 5,801.00 703,081,200 1.72
22 161,600 4,651.00 751,601,600 4,337.00 700,859,200 1.72
23 253,400 2,920.50 740,054,700 2,690.00) 681,646,000/ 1.67
24 670,300 1,091.50 731,632,450 932.90) 625,322,870| 1.53
25 147,900 4,535.00 670,726,500 4,185.00 618,961,500/ 1.52
26 172,700 4,009.00 692,354,300 3,484.00 601,686,800/ 1.48
27 354,500 2,144.00 760,048,000 1,627.00) 576,771,500 1.41
28 79,000 7,245.00 572,355,000 6,611.00) 522,269,000/ 1.28
29 35,300 15,675.00) 553,327,500 14,725.00] 519,792,500| 1.27
30 575,100 1,252.00 720,025,200 900.70 517,992,570| 1.27
b.
2020 2 28

0.10

1.53

2.94

3.41

12.96]

7.90

1.49

8.04

13.77]

3.45

5.04

0.89

0.98

10.70

2.85
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9.86

2.73

2.79

1.72

0.96]

3.33

97.57|

)
1

3 (2010 20 ) 279,064,963 279,064,963 1.2332 1.2332
4 (2011 20 ) 189,992,483 201,041,571 1.3756 1.4556
5 (2011 20 ) 832,967,248 832,967,248 1.3191 1.3191
6 (2012 20 ) 585,344,835 585,344,835 1.1185 1.1185
7 (2012 20 ) 757,238,513 757,238,513 1.1223 1.1223
8 (2013 21 ) 701,361,757 701,361,757 1.4151 1.4151
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9 (2013 7 22 ) 32,463,078,324( 32,463,078,324 2.0011 2.0011
10 (2014 1 20 ) 43,279,785,071] 43,279,785,071 2.2217 2.2217
11 (2014 7 22 ) 36,407,213,457|  36,407,213,457 2.1119 2.1119
12 (2015 1 20 ) 27,046,083,825 27,046,083,825 2.2794 2.2794
13 (2015 7 21 ) 28,352,001,910, 28,352,001,910 2.7767, 2.7767,
14 (2016 1 20 ) 27,850,396,518 27,850,396,518 2.1730 2.1730
15 (2016 7 20 ) 24,814,019,824| 24,814,019,824 2.1587 2.1587,
16 (2017 1 20 ) 18,736,937,326| 18,736,937,326 2.5253 2.5253
17 (2017 7 20 ) 14,034,556,848 14,034,556,848 2.7469 2.7469
18 (2018 1 22 ) 13,511,256,782 13,511,256,782 3.2910 3.2910
19 (2018 7 20 ) 12,139,264,463 12,139,264,463 3.0374 3.0374
20 (2019 1 21 ) 10,397,413,522 10,397,413,522 2.6234 2.6234
21 (2019 7 22 ) 10,615,690,473 10,615,690,473 2.7496 2.7496
22 (2020 1 20 ) 10,904,610,378 10,904,610,378 3.1035 3.1035

2019 2 10,861,729,212 — 2.7341 —
3 11,033,447,957 — 2.7661] —
4 11,332,252,424 — 2.8684 —
5 10,542,513,365 — 2.6491 —
6 10,732,253,334 — 2.75006 —
7 10,632,057,518 — 2.7714 —
8 10,098,570,213 — 2.6572 —
9 10,445,279,104 — 2.7935 —
10 10,848,838,948 — 2.9450 —
11 10,967,577,155 — 2.9908 —
12 10,736,575,498 — 3.0462 —
2020 1 10,364,240,393 — 2.9882 —
2 9,007,253,182 — 2.6780 —
)

1
3 2010 21 2010 20 0.00
4 2010 21 2011 20 0.08
5 2011 21 2011 20 0.00
6 2011 21 2012 20 0.00
7 2012 21 2012 20 0.00
8 2012 21 2013 21 0.00
9 2013 22 2013 22 0.00
10 2013 23 2014 20 0.00
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11 2014 21 2014 22 0.00
12 2014 23 2015 20 0.00
13 2015 21 2015 21 0.00
14 2015 22 2016 20 0.00;
15 2016 21 2016 20 0.00;
16 2016 21 2017 20 0.00;
17 2017 21 2017 20 0.00;
18 2017 21 2018 22 0.00;
19 2018 23 2018 20 0.00;
20 2018 21 2019 21 0.00;
21 2019 22 2019 22 0.00;
22 2019 23 2020 20 0.00;
3 2010 21 2010 20 10.4
4 2010 21 2011 20 18.0
5 2011 21 2011 20 4.1
6 2011 21 2012 20 15.2
7 2012 21 2012 20 0.3
8 2012 21 2013 21 26.1
9 2013 22 2013 22 41.4
10 2013 23 2014 20 11.0
11 2014 21 2014 22 4.9
12 2014 23 2015 20 7.9
13 2015 21 2015 21 21.8
14 2015 22 2016 20 21.7
15 2016 21 2016 20 0.7
16 2016 21 2017 20 17.0
17 2017 21 2017 20 8.8
18 2017 21 2018 22 19.8
19 2018 23 2018 20 7.7
20 2018 21 2019 21 13.6
21 2019 22 2019 22 4.8
22 2019 23 2020 20 12.9

(

)

27182
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3 2000 1 21 2010 7 20 79,621,142 148,250,244 226,286,721
4 2000 7 21 2011 1 20 19,433,952 107,607,071 138,113,602
5 2011 1 21 2011 7 20 555,675,720 62,306,598 631,482,724
6 2011 7 21 2012 1 20 118,384,077 226,545,566 523,321,235
7 2012 1 21 2012 7 20 304,758,392 153,365,591 674,714,036
8 2012 7 21 2013 1 21 237,940,622 417,025,104 495,629,554
9 2013 1 22 2013 7 22 16,837,311,820 1,110,085,778 16,222,855,596
10 2013 7 23 2014 1 20 11,831,839,537| 8,574,227,838 19,480,467,295
11 2014 1 21 2014 7 22 2,175,552,649 4,417,160,484 17,238,859,460]
12 2014 7 23 2015 1 20 1,722,508,168  7,095,960,695 11,865,406,933
13 2005 1 21 2005 7 21 2,229,657,679 3,884,455,379 10,210,609,233
14 2005 7 22 2016 1 20 4,232,213,672 1,626,250,450 12,816,572,455
15 2016 1 21 2016 7 20 747,211,624 2,068,723,571] 11,495,060,508
16 2016 7 21 2017 1 20 423,106,983  4,498,534,633 7,419,632,858
17 2017 1 21 2017 7 20 526,069,309  2,836,471,549 5,109,230,618
18 2017 7 21 2018 1 22 270,409,791 1,274,129,144 4,105,511,265
19 2018 1 23 2018 7 20 502,978,301 611,871,163, 3,996,618,403
20 2018 7 21 2009 1 21 387,619,093 420,850,839 3,963,386,657
21 2019 1 22 2019 7 22 357,519,924 460,134,197, 3,860,772,384
22 2019 7 23 2020 1 20 226,638,251 573,746,945 3,513,663,690
)
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